EDCON-COMPONENTS
DATA SHEET
Serie: M15016
Wavelength 0635= 635mn
Brightness 1050= 1050lm
Color: RD= Red
Mason DATE
Sheet No.

EDCON-COMPONENTS
-
Ordering Informations
R
RD= Red
0635=
635mn
1050=
1050lm
RD 0635 1050
Packing
Code
BU
20Watt High Power LED
Low Voltage
Part No.: M15016
Mason DATE 05.01.2011DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson
FINISH Jamy
MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE
Copyright by EDCON-COMPONENTS
Sheet No. 14 from 14
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Customer:
APPD: Schumi
ROHSSerie
Emitting
Color
Wavelength
(nm) or (°K)
Brightness
R= ROHS
Conform
BU= Bulk
Ware
M15016
E=  Y5U
TY= Tray
Packing
N= NON
ROHS
Conform